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Programmanr. 7
16-6-2018 - 13:30

Heren, 50m vrije slag

Junioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst

B kamp Jun 3 50m: 29.57 - 25m: 29.57; Jun 4 50m: 27.55 - 25m: 27.55; Jgd 1-2 50m: 27.28 - 25m: 27.28; Sen. 50m: 25.74 - 25m: 25.74

naam
Serie 1 van 8

1 Jasper Dijks

2 Kennie Slagter
3 David Warris

4 Rick Weurding
5 Auke Grondsma

Serie 2 van 8

1 Ruben Trompetter
Jens Schievink
Stefan Banus
Redmar Visser
Pepijn Houwen
Owen Horsting

OO bhwN

Serie 3van 8

Kevin van Gelderen
Marco Korporaal
Jeroen Grinwis
Maico Langhout
Sander Heinsius
Jort Wolfswinkel

OO0~ WNPRE

Serie 4 van 8

1 Dimas de Vries
Hidde Betten
Xander Huberts
Rens Meijberg
Jesper Trenning
Erwin Boer

o bhwN

Serie 5van 8

Jarno Remmelts
Robin Diekema
Daniél Bots
Marten Zomers
Bas Kost

Mark Vanger
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Serie 6 van 8

1 Derk Jan van Duyn
Corné Schaap
Yoram van der Tuin
Jurek Frik

Jurre van Meerlo
Kevin Vermeulen
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Serie 7 van 8

1 Andy Oort

Eric Zwiep
Desmond Drijfhout
Kevin Meinders
Roy Potze

lan Bergmeester

[2&) -GV \N)

vereniging

Orca

Orca

Aqua 68

Ksn (Sg)

SG FZC54-De Vikings 1

Dz&Pc
Wetterwille
Ksn (Sg)
de Granaet
Bubble
Ksn (Sg)

G.Z. TriVia

de Granaet

Z&PC de Inktvis

SG FZC54-De Vikings 1
ZPC Hoogeveen

SG FZC54-De Vikings 1

Orca
Dz&Pc
Zeno

de Valken
Gzvw
G.Z. TriVia

Aqua 68
Azuro

Ksn (Sg)
ZC Borger
ZC Polaris
Wetterwille

Ksn (Sg)

Ksn (Sg)

SG FZC54-De Vikings 1
Azuro

Wetterwille

Aqua 68

Ksn (Sg)
Zeno
Zeno

de Valken
Gzvw
ZC Polaris

inschrijftijd

37.25
36.11
35.01
35.13
36.21

34.34
33.87
31.67
32.29
34.24
34.34

31.09
30.85
30.64
30.69
30.88
31.41

30.41
29.34
29.15
29.28
29.41
30.48

28.78
28.57
28.54
28.56
28.76
28.83

28.42
28.05
27.90
28.03
28.30
28.47

27.36
27.27
26.98
27.26
27.29
27.41

200500109
200500501
200502147
200404303
200203673

200500997
200304099
200204105
200402055
200500433
200403819

200402325
200003893
198906813
200202215
200400013
200404263

200304277
200204819
199800809
200004155
200204481
200302619

200101081
200201431
200202051
200003907
200000419
199904565

200104517
199505345
200202439
200203335
200000647
200203849

199900471
199802531
199200285
199300769
199702457
200103719
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Programmanr. 7, Heren, 50m vrije slag
Serie 8 van 8
1 Jacko Korporaal de Granaet 26.91 199802247
2 Frank Scheltens ZC Polaris 26.29 199903935
3 Alex Stevens de Valken 25.75 199703545
4 Cor Politiek Avena 25.78 199804273
5 Dennis Kuipers Z&PC de Inktvis 26.45 198601787
6 Erwin Pras Gzvw 26.95 199601781
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